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Emy Bruneau
Britany Courchesne
Laurence Leblanc
Nao Vilfort-Elibert
Florence Rocheleau
Fleur-Anne Ouellette
Juliette Aucoin

Sofia Cortina

Olivia Vandal
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SKATECANADA

Isabelle Paris

Date:

Invitation Lanaudiéere 2018

Repentigny

16 février 2018 au 18 février 2018
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr.1 Evé. 44) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Joliette

Sorel-Tracy
Berthierville
Anjou-Kinsmen
Mascouche
L'Assomption
Mascouche
Montréal-Nord
Mascouche

18-févr.-2018 10:55:50

Genevieve Rosa

——

Points

18.57
16.01
15.10
14.84
14.77
14.27
13.56
10.61

9.00

PATINAGECANADY



